Aargauischer Schachtag 2011

Kategorie A

Rangliste: Stand nach der 7. Runde

Rang

Teilnehmer
1 Gloor,Roger

2 Schaufelberger,Heinz

3 Keller,Rudolf

4 Brunner,Werner
5 Regez,Markus

6 Valencak,Stanislav

7 Adamantidis,Panayotis

8 Lanz,Martin

9 Eidinger,Helmut
10 Jenny,Martin

11 Saikrishnan,Sai
12 Keller,Felix

13 Suter,Yannick

14 Wallmdller,Jorg
15 Middelhoven,Ray
16 Meier,Peter

17 Durand,Sebastian
18 Saurer,Matthias
19 Schnegg,Laurent
20 Z' Berg,Jean-Pierre
21 Milosevic,Gligor
22 Linder,Heinz
23 Steinmann,Rolf
24 Bihler,Michael
25 Klein,Frank
26 Jakob,Marcel

27 Schirmann,Hanspeter

28 Schérer,Rolf

29 Achermann,Robert
30 Cristiano,Aldo

31 Eriksen,Flemming
32 Mienert,Arnold

33 Rudolf,Arthur

34 Arend,Michal

35 Weitzel,Hans-Joachim

36 Vogeli,Max

37 Muller,Herbert
38 Bugmann,Walter
39 Strebel,Stefan
40 Wehrle,Ferdi

41 Borsdorf,Rainer
42 Vili Saric
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2121
2129
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2113
1754
2096
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1953
1927
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1803
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2055
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1794
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1749
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1885
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1723
1878
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1782
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1755
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1726
1837
1703

*

*

Titel TWZ Attr. Verein/Ort

Aarau

SG Baden

SC Niederrohrdorf
SC Niederrohrdorf
Aarau

SG Baden

SG Baden
Schachsenioren Aarau
SG Baden

SG Baden

SG Baden
Dottingen

SG Baden

SG Baden

SG Baden

SC Niederrohrdorf
SG Baden

SG Baden

SG Baden

SG Baden

SG Baden
Schachsenioren Aarau
SC Brugg
Mutschellen
Aarau

SC Brugg
Oftringen

SG Baden

SG Baden
Zofingen

SC Brugg
Mutschellen

SC Brugg

SC Niederrohrdorf
Oftringen
Dottingen
Dottingen
Schachsenioren Aarau
Wohlen

SC Niederrohrdorf
Wohlen
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27.5

27.5

25.5
25
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29

215
30

28.5

26.5
26

24.5

23.5

29.5
26

24.5

23.5
22

215

28.5
27
24

23.5

215
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21
19
30

25.5
21

19.5
21
21

20.5
17

19.5
22

17.5

23.5
22.75
20

19

19

18
16.25
16.5
16.5
16
135
15.5
12.5
11.5
12
12.5
11.25
135
11.5
11

10

12
10.25

7.25
5.5

11
7.5

2.5
3.25

4.5
15



